Aggtivling 2024

Namn

Jan Olsson - Hakan Elensky

Berith Jonsson - Hakan Persson

Anne-Marier Thell - Asa Lindberg

Mats Oberg - Karl-Gunnar Magnusson

Leif Erlandsson - Karin Erlandsson

Anders Israelsson - Birgitta Karlsson

Kjell Abrahamsson - Agneta Strang Abrahamsson
Conny Grund - Brittmarie Forsberg

Marianne Thynell - Roger Thynell

Ylva Fossan - Stein Fossan

Omgdng 1, podéing

Omgdng 1, procent

Omgdng 2, poéing

Omgdng 2, procent

Summa podng

Summa procent

115,0
106,0
117,0
110,0
96,0
101,0
85,0
96,0
73,0
61,0

59,90%
55,21%
60,94%
57,29%
50,00%
52,60%
44,27%
50,00%
38,02%
31,77%

120,0
116,0
101,0
102,0
111,0
79,0
87,0
72,0
95,0
77,0

62,50%
60,40%
52,60%
53,10%
57,80%
41,10%
45,30%
37,50%
49,50%
40,10%

235,0
222,0
218,0
212,0
207,0
180,0
172,0
168,0
168,0
138,0

61,20%
57,81%
56,77%
55,20%
53,90%
46,85%
44,79%
43,75%
43,76%
35,94%



